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SD0024

SD0025

SD0007

SD0026

SD0027

SD0020

SD0028

SD0O009

SDOO01T1

SD0034

SD0029

SD0030

SD0091

SD0031

SD0013

SD0014

SD0036

SD0012

SD0023

SD0093

SD0032

SD0016

SD0017

SD0018

MATERIAL

U4 Ly N=VAVIAN

ULy ZN=VAVIAN

PIEQAPFN= VAV

ULy YN=VAVIAN

V@ IN=VAVIAS

ULy VN=VAYIAN

VIEQ I NuVAVIAS

VIEQAZIN= AV

U4 Ly N=VAVIAN

ULy Z N=VAVIAN

PIEQAPFN= VAV

ULy YN=VAVIAN

V@ FN=VAVIA

VS PIN= AV

VIEQ I FNuVAVIAS

VIEQAZIN= AV

V4 Ly N=VAVIAN

ULy ZN=VAVIAN

PIEQAPFN= VAV

ULy YN=VAVIAN

V@ IN=VAVIAS

VIS PIN= AV

VRGP FNuVAVIAS

VIEQAZIN= AV

DIMENSIONS

P2mmXTmm

d2mmX1.5mm

d2mmX2mm

d2mmX3mm

d2mmX4mm

d2mmX15mm

d3mmXTmm

®3mmX1.5mm

d3mmX2mm

d3mmX3mm

d3mmX4mm

d3mmX5mm

d3mmX6mm

DP4AmmXTmm

DP4mmX1.5mm

DP4AmmX2mm

P4AmmX3mm

PA4mmX4mm

P4mmX5mm

DP4mmX10mm

O5mmXTmm

d5mmX1.5mm

d5mmX2mm

d5mmX3mm

FLUX

DENSITY

220.8mT

259.8mT

279.3mT

296.2mT

302.9mT

311.5mT

209.2mT

266.6mT

301.7mT

337.3mT

353.1TmT

361.2mT

365.9mT

185.1mT

248.4mT

292.8mT

344.5mT

370.3mT

384.4mT

406mT

159.6mT

221.1mT

268.5mT

330.2mT

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE

0.067kgf

0.093kgf

0.107kgf

0.121kgf

0.126kgf

0.133kgf

0.103kgf

0.15Tkgf

0.193kgf

0.242kgf

0.265kgf

0.277kgf

0.284kgf

0.159kgf

0.193kgf

0.269kgf

0.372kgf

0.43kgf

0.463kgf

0.517kgf

0.208kgf

0.275kgf

0.328kgf

0.496kgf



SD0019

SD0037

SD009%4

SD0038

SD0039

SD0040

SD0021

SD0O015

SD0041

SD0008

SD0035

SD0042

SD0043

SD0044

SD0045

SD0046

SD0047

SD0048

SD0033

SD0049

SD0003

SD0004

SD0050

SD0051

MATERIAL

VEQULPIN=VAYIAS

U4 by N=VAVIAN

U d) Ly FN=VAYIAN

i) Ly N=VAYIN

VG IN=VAVIAN

<)o L3/N)Lk

U4 Ly FN=VAYIN

VUL IN=VAYIS

VEQULPIN=VAYIAS

U4 Ly N=VAVIIN

VI Ay FN=VAVIAN

e Ly N=VAYIIN

VG IN=VAVIAN

<)o L3/N)Lk

<)o L3/N)Lk

U4 LV N VAV S

<)o L3/8)0 K

U4 Ly N=VAVIIN

VI Y N=VAVIAN

e Ly N=VAYIN

VG IN=VAVIAN

<)o L3/N)Lk

<)o L3/N)Lk

U4 Ly N VAYI S

DIMENSIONS

d5mmX4mm

d5mmX5mm

d5mmX20mm

dEmmXTmm

dP6mmX1.5mm

dEmmX2mm

dP6mmX3mm

dPemmX4mm

dPEmmX5mm

demmX6mm

dPemmX20mm

O7mmXTmm

O 7mmX2mm

O 7mmX3mm

O 7mmX4mm

S 7mmX5mm

S 7mmX6mm

d7mmX7mm

O 7mmX10mm

d8mmX1Tmm

d8mmX2mm

d8mmX3mm

d8mmX4mm

dP8mmX5mm

FLUX

DENSITY

364.5mT

384.5mT

426.5mT

142.9mT

202.1mT

250.7mT

319.6mT

361.6mT

387.6mT

404.3mT

447mT

127.2mT

229.7mT

301.4mT

348.5mT

379.4mT

400mT

414.2mT

437.1mT

114.3mT

210.9mT

282.9mT

333.4mT

368.2mT

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE

0.604kgf

0.672kgf

0.827kgf

0.251kgf

0.359kgf

0.414kgf

0.605kgf

0.774kgf

0.89kgf

0.968kgf

1.18kgf

0.287kgf

0.529kgf

0.698kgf

0.933kgf

1.1kgf

1.22kgf

1.31kgf

1.46kgf

0.319kgf

0.64kgf

0.774kgf

1.07kgf

1.31kgf



SD0052

SD0053

SD0054

SD0O055

SD0056

SD0057

SD0058

SD0059

SD0O060

SD0061

SD0062

SD0063

SD0064

SD0001

SD0002

SD0065

SD0O005

SD0066

SD0067

SD0068

SD0069

SD0022

SD0092

SD0070

MATERIAL

B Ld/8)L

B Ld/8)L

U4 Lo FN=VAYIAN

VIEQAZFNu VIS

ULy FN=VAYIN

VIR IN=VAVIRN

UG I N=VAVIRN

B Ld/8)L

By Ld/8)L

U4 Ly FN=VAYIAN

U4 Lo FN=VAYIAN

VIEQAZFNu VIS

U4 LyFN=VAYIAN

VG IN=VAVIRN

UG IN=VAVIAN

Y Ld/8)L

B Ld/8)L

B Ld/8)L

U4 Lo FN=VAYIAN

VIEQAZFNu VIS

U4 Ly FN=VAYIN

VIR IN=VAVIRN

VG IN=VAVIRAN

B Ld/8)L

DIMENSIONS

d®8mmX6mm

dP8mmX7mm

d8mmX8mm

DP9mmXTmm

dI9mmX2mm

D®I9mMmX3mm

d®I9mmX4mm

DPI9mmX5mm

dPI9mmX6mm

PIOIMmMX7mm

DPIOIMmMX8mm

DI9mMmX9mm

D10mmXTmm

D 10mmX2mm

d10mmX3mm

D 10mmX4mm

dT10mmX5mm

@ 10mmX6mm

®10mmX7mm

D 10mmX8mm

®10mmX9mm

D10mmX10mm

D10mmX20mm

D 12mmX2mm

FLUX

DENSITY

392.3mT

409.4mT

421.8mT

103.7mT

194.3mT

265.3mT

317.8mT

355.6mT

382.7mT

402.4mT

417mT

427.9mT

95mT

180mT

249.4mT

302.8mT

342.7mT

372.4mT

394.4mT

411mT

423.7mT

433.5mT

470.2mT

157.1mT

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE

1.49kgf

1.62kgf

1.72kgf

0.347kgf

0.743kgf

0.935kgf

1.2kgf

1.5kgf

1.74kgf

1.92kgf

2.06kgf

2.17kgf

0.371kgf

0.84kgf

1.1 Tkgf

1.31kgf

1.68kgf

1.98kgf

2.22kgf

2.41kgf

2.57kgf

2.69kgf

3.16kgf

1.0Tkgf



SD0O071

SD0072

SD0073

SD0074

SD0089

SD0075

SD0076

SD0077

SD0O006

SD0078

SD0079

SD0080

SD0081

SD0082

SD0083

SD0084

SD0085

SD0010

SD0086

SD0087

SD0088

SD0090

SR0O001

SS0007

MATERIAL

VEQULPIN=VAYIAS

Ud) Ly FN=VAYIAN

U d) Ly FN=VAYIAN

U4 Ly N=VAVYIN

VG I N=VAVIAN

VIR IN=VAVIRN

U4 Ly FN=VAYIS

U4 Ly FN=VAYIS

VEQULPIN=VAYIAS

U d) Ly FN=VAYIAN

U d) Ly FN=VAYIAN

U4 Ly N=VAYIIN

VG I N=VAVIRN

UG N=VAVIRN

U4 Ly FN=VAYIS

U4 Ly FN=VAYIS

VEQULPIN=VAYIAS

Ud) Ly FN=VAYIAN

U d) Ly FN=VAYIAN

U4 Ly N=VAYIIS

VG I N=VAVIAN

VG IN=VAVIAN

U4 Ly FN=VAYIS

U4 Ly FN=VAYIS

DIMENSIONS

d12mmX3mm

D 12mmX4mm

D 12mmX5mm

D 12mmX6mm

®12.5mmX1.5mm

®15mmX2mm

®15mmX3mm

®15mmX4mm

®15mmX5mm

D 15mmX6mm

O 15mmX7mm

D 15mmX8mm

®15mmX9mm

®15mmX10mm

®20mmX2mm

P 20mmX3mm

d20mmX4mm

d20mmX5mm

d20mmX6mm

®20mmX8mm

®20mmX10mm

D25mmX9mm

DP14mMmXPIMmX5mm

2mmX2mmX1mm

FLUX

DENSITY

222.2mT

275.6mT

318.1TmT

351.3mT

116.7mT

131.3mT

189.2mT

239.8mT

282.6mT

318.3mT

347.6mT

371.7mT

391.4mT

407.6mT

102.8mT

150.6mT

194.7mT

234.4mT

269.7mT

327.5mT

370.7mT

308.2mT

338.7mT

216.9mT

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE

1.44kgf

1.66kgf

1.98kgf

2.42kgf

0.75kgf

1.23kgf

1.9kgf

2.36kgf

2.61kgf

2.95kgf

3.52kgf

4.02kgf

4.46kgf

4.84kgf

1.5Tkgf

2.54kgf

3.41kgf

4.06kgf

4.49kgf

5.25kgf

6.72kgf

7.49kgf

2.62kgf

0.076kgf
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SS0008

SS0009

SS0010

SS0011

SS0013

SS0014

SS0015

SS0016

SS0017

SS0006

SS0018

SS0019

SS0047

SS0045

SS0020

SS0021

SS0022

SS0023

SS0024

SS0012

SS0005

SS0025

SS0026

SS0027

MATERIAL

UEU L IN=VAYIAS

U4 FN=VAYIAN

VIEQZIN=AVIAS

U LY N=VAVIAN

QL IN=VAYIAS

VIS A P FN=VAVIAN

ULy FN=VAYIAN

Uy N=VAVIAN

UEU I IN=VAYIAS

U4 FN=VAYIAN

VIEQZIN=AVIAS

ULy Y N=VAVIAN

QL FN=VAYIAN

4Ly VN=VAYIAS

VUL FN=VAYIAN

U7 N=VAVIAN

UEU LI IN=VAYIAS

VIR ZN=VAVIAN

VIEQZIN=AVIAS

U LY N=VAVIAN

QL IN=VAYIAS

ULy VN=VAYIAS

ULy FN=VAYIAN

U7 N=VAVIAN

DIMENSIONS

2mmX2mmX2mm

2mmX2mmX3mm

2mmX2mmX4mm

AmmX3mmXTmm

AmmX4mmXTmm

AmmX4mmX2mm

6mmXemmX2mm

TO0mMmMX3mmX2mm

TO0mMmMX3mmX3mm

TOmMmX5mmX1.5mm

TOmMmX5mmX2mm

TOmMmX5mmX5mm

TOMmMX8mmX5mm

12mmX1.5mmX1.5mm

12mmX2mmXTmm

12mmX7mmX3mm

T4mmX2mmXTmm

15mmX2mmX2mm

15mmX5mmX3mm

15mmX10mmX4mm

15mmXT10mmX5mm

18mmX5mmX4mm

18MmmX12mmX10mm

20mmX8mmX5mm

FLUX

DENSITY

283.7mT

304.6mT

313.2mT

191.1TmT

172.8mT

281.3mT

236mT

282.6mT

339.5mT

181.8mT

227.5mT

374.1mT

343.5mT

303.2mT

224.5mT

254.3mT

227.8mT

324.2mT

287mT

260.8mT

302.9mT

332.3mT

398.4mT

316.2mT

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE

0.13kgf

0.15kgf

0.158kgf

0.161kgf

0.189kgf

0.304kgf

0.512kgf

0.573kgf

0.721kgf

0.607kgf

0.742kgf

1.35kgf

1.72kgf

0.466kgf

0.518kgf

1.27kgf

0.635kgf

0.754kgf

1.38kgf

2.22kgf

2.36kgf

1.77kgf

5.57kgf

2.82kgf
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SS0028

SS0029

SS0030

SS0001

SS0002

SS0046

SS0003

SS0031

SS0032

SS0033

SS0034

SS0035

SS0036

SS0037

SS0044

SS0038

SS0039

SS0041

SS0042

SS0043

SS0040

MATERIAL

) Ly N=VAYI AN

VIR QL FNuVAVIS

PIEQAZIN= AV S

WIS APFN= AV 8

VIR QI N=VAVIAS

U4 Ly VN VAVI N

HY<)o L3N0 h

) LyFN= VAV AN

UI4) Ly N=VAYI AN

VIR QL FNuVAVIS

RIS AZFN= AV S

VIS APFN= AV S

VIR QI N=VAVIAS

V4 Ly VN=VAVI N

HY<)oL3/N)0 b

U4 LyFN= VAV AN

UI4) Ly N VAV AN

VIR QLI NuVAYIS

PIEQAZFN= AV

WIS APFN= AV 8

VIR IN=VAVIAS

DIMENSIONS

20mmX10mmX2mm

20mmX10mmX5mm

20mmX10mmX8mm

20mmX12mmX5mm

20mmX15mmX5mm

20mmX16mmX11Tmm

20mmX20mmX10mm

22mmX3mmX2mm

22mmX5mmX4mm

24mmX4mmX3mm

24mmX16mmX4mm

25mmX15mmX3mm

25mmX15mmX5mm

30mmX5mmX6mm

30mmX10mmX2mm

30mmX10mmX3mm

30mmX10mmX5mm

30mmX20mmX5mm

30mmX20mmX10mm

30mmX20mmX15mm

30mmX30mmX10mm

FLUX

DENSITY

138.6mT

288mT

371.9mT

266.2mT

243.1mT

390.8mT

351.6mT

286.4mT

331.2mT

315.7mT

187.2mT

149.2mT

231mT

387.8mT

133.6mT

190.1mT

277.7mT

187.2mT

316.2mT

392.1TmT

270.7mT

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE

1.6Tkgf

3.27kgf

4.54kgf

3.64kgf

4.1 1kgf

7.52kgf

7.61kgf

1.7kgf

2.31kgf

2.31kgf

4.14kgf

3.13kgf

5.05kgf

3.78kgf

2.42kgf

3.83kgf

5.36kgf

6.53kgf

9.61kgf

14.2kgf

13.2kgf



